Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Lifetime Infinite Motivational Quote 3D Desk
Table Calendar for office/home (Stay Hungry)(Made in India) |
B09XDRDNZS ( GKD000154-Q1 ) 
HSN:441112

₹396.43 1 ₹396.43 12% IGST ₹47.57 ₹444.00

TOTAL: ₹47.57 ₹444.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Deer Showpiece & Desk Organizer With Desk Calendar 2023
And Table Clock, 3D Wooden Deer Figurine Is Unique Gift And Office
Desk Study Table Decoration Items (Eco Friendly Made In India)
(Bamboo) | B0B58Q5VBZ ( GKD000525-BM ) 
HSN:441112

₹352.68 1 ₹352.68 12% IGST ₹42.32 ₹395.00

TOTAL: ₹42.32 ₹395.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-five only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :
MILDSTEEL ENGINEERING SERVICES LLP

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Ludo Game) | B0C1T7XWMS (
GKD000548-GM ) 
HSN:4420

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 3ArhbL2RQlJ9pZnN8kTC Date & Time: 21/04/2023, 16:05:57 hrs Invoice Value: 199.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Bastar Art Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Tribal Art Home Decor Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs
and Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Multi Color) | B0BWV7C24G (
GKD000535-BA ) 
HSN:441112

₹231.25 1 ₹231.25 12% IGST ₹27.75 ₹259.00

TOTAL: ₹27.75 ₹259.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Fifty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 3gGy1zjLZKFlxTZshzkr Date & Time: 21/04/2023, 15:31:45 hrs Invoice Value: 259.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD JCB Mobile Stand and mobile holder for table compatible with all
mobile phones samsung apple iphone oneplus also mobile charger
stand Dual Mode Portrait / Landscape with Charging Cable Slot |
B07YDDY2Y5 ( 0GKD000125 ) 
HSN:441112

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :